CMAC

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WENDY'S MIGHTY MITE SLALOM

Crystal Mountain

JANUARY 21,

2024
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CLASS O:

Chloe
Alix

Spitz,
Potier,
Tanner, Posey

Wang, Catherine
McCarry, Quinn
Offenbecher, Ava
Kussick, Tess
Connor, Maya
Kudriavtseff, Paige
Bellows, Charlotte
Barshis, Penelope
Lin, Joy
McDonald,
Pallot,

Eleanor
Chloe

CLASS O:

Smith, Olive
Li, Helen
Hersch, Blakely
Cressman, Leni
Hu, Catherine
Potier, Axel
Spitz, Emilie
SUN, KAREN
Keane, Sloane
Strange, Victoria
Susarla, Ella
Clark, Emerson
Menish, Celeste

CLASS O:

Moughamer, Logan
Pavlovcic, Mateo
Caine, Austin
Sun, Stephan
Kitajima, Sosuke
McDonald, Travis
Bealko-Strong, Anders
Martinson, Henry
Stenwick, Jory
Farris, Frankie
Li, Samuel
Plonsky, Sam
Lichtbach, Bryce
Hughes, Jackson
Murphy, Brooks
Brooling, Nico
Breiner, Benjamin
Homchick, Callen
Qiu, Dylan
Clark, Oliver
Woods, Oliver
Hu, Alex
Kullmann, Rex

Wang,
Kehler,
McDonald,
Farris, Sammy
Paragas, Lewis
Zhao, Lucas

Tiancheng
Jackson
Carson
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115
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:05.
:05.
:05.
:07.
:05.
:06.
:08.
:07.
:08.
:07.
:12.
:10.
:12.
:12.
:13.
:16.
.43
.75
:07.
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.20
DSQ
DNS
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:01.
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:33.
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95
11
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.24
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.76
.94

17
68
03
82
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Thomas
Alec

Ludlow,
Hughes,
Plonsky, Jacob
Isley, Lucien
Echelbarger, Chase
Casler, Oliver
Smith, Ansel
Osborn, Cascade
Kim, Benjamin
Plonsky, Peter

CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
SPARC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC

R e =S S S S S

=

:12.63
:13.05
:15.25
:15.99
:16.58
:18.85
:47.84

DSQ

:17.39
:14.99

R e =S S S S S

:13.
:14.
:16.
:17.
:18.
:23.
:30.

55.

48

46
71

91
13
67

DSQ
DSQ

WD NDDNDDNDDN

:26.
:27.
:31.
:33.
.18
:42.76

:17.

11
35
71
70

97



